
 

 

 

Audrea Gray 

Assistant Director, Potomac Kids 

agray@potomacag.org 

703.753.2619(o)/703.926.2508(c) 

 

Dorine Harter 

Administrative Asst, Potomac Kids 

dharter@potomacag.org 

571.297.2596(o) 

 

Meghan Musy 

Girl’s Ministry Director 

mmusy@potomacag.org 

204.281.6991(c) 

 

Craig Powis 

Royal Ranger Director 

craigapowis@gmail.com 

410.917.3612(c) 

 

Andrew & Bhavani Devarapalli 

Potomac JBQ Directors 

akdevarap@gmail.com 

bdevarap@gmail.com 

585.200.4670©; 585.200.4698(c) 

 

Joel Dortch 

Children’s Pastor 

TrinityLife, Lutherville MD 

pastorjoel@trinitylife.com  

410.821.6573(ch) 

 

David Egan 

Children’s Pastor 

Bethel, Savage MD 

pastordavid@teambethel.org 

301.498.3344(ch) 

 

Bernice Fielder 

Children’s Pastor 

Chapel Springs, Bristow VA 

bfielder@chapelsprings.org 

703.368.2895(ch); 703.257.6794(c) 

 

Juli Luckett 

Children’s Ministry Specialist 

Grace AG, Bel Air MD 

juli@graceofbelair.com 

410.879.5340(ch) 

 

Essex Moore 

Executive Pastor 

Coastal VA Church, Norfolk VA 

essex@coastalvachurch.com 

757.461.5041(c) 

 

Kelly Zagursky 

Children’s Pastor 

Calvary, Hampton VA 

kzagursky@calvaryhampton.org 

757.722.0092(ch); 757.672.4241(c) 

 

Potomac District Children’s Ministries TEAM 
A ministry of the Potomac Ministry Network 

14525 John Marshall Highway ● PO Box 160 ● Gainesville VA 20155 ● 703.753.0300 
 

Meet the TEAM!  The Potomac Kids Team consists of the 

Potomac Kids director; her administrative assistant; network 

program coordinators; and experienced Kidmin pastors.  

Please feel free to contact any team member for help.  Their 

heart is to serve and resource the children’s ministries leaders 

of our network! 

MEGHAN MUSY 

CRAIG POWIS 

ESSEX MOORE 

DAVID EGAN 

JULI LUCKETT 

THE DEVARAPALLI’S JOEL DORTCH 

DORINE HARTER AUDREA GRAY 

KELLY ZAGURSKY BERNICE FIELDER 
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